(3469)

o| = Sols S
2023 28 F75F = 3[d| HAl fA

REELS = e e e Zroy Az AlZE LEE]
2023-02-02 CHA BEHEVEER 192,390 2,344,396[10:38 sE=
2023-02-02 CiA 3| 7| F7HH[ A 62,180 2,282,216[10:42 sEs
2023-02-02 oA OO O] X[ Ol SF= 2,000 2,280,216[10:44 38s
2023-02-02 CHA GREE 10,200 2,270,016[11:40 sEs
2023-02-02 EHE KO[AZEAF) 70,000 2,200,016[12:30 AN=ZHE
2023-02-02 ohA (FAOEE 2,500 2,197,516[16:07 slds
2023-02-02 W] NEREEESS 36,000 2,161,516[17:14 sE=s
2023-02-02 CHA KO AZEIA( 150,000 2,011,516[18:04 slds
2023-02-02 mE RO[AZHEIA( 68,000 1,943,516(18:06 3Es
2023-02-02 EFSH0[X ek 150,000 2,093,516[18:06 AI5H238(6981)
2023-02-02 E} 2 O] A 0]00 1,953,140 4,046,656|22:28 = 01 23(2592)
2023-02-03 Ej i O A oo 1,953,140 5,999,796(12:12 LloH2 3 (6543)
2023-02-03 EFEHO[ K| Hoo 1,953,140 7,952,936(14:13 22| 23(5669)
2023-02-03 EF 2 O[ K| stoo 1,953,140 9,906,076[15:26 A1 (2068)
2023-02-03 EFEHO[ K| H0oo 977,000 10,883,076(17:22 AIoH23(7623)
2023-02-04 CHA Hd8we 200,000 10,683,076]11:16 B
2023-02-04 CHA EEEZEER 129,800 10,553,276(13:49 245
2023-02-04 CHA S| 7[FHEIZA] 38,400 10,514,876[13:50 slEs
2023-02-05 CHA QAX[EoIntE 96,500 10,418,376(12:37 sEs
2023-02-05 ELHO|A| |00 1,000,000 11,418,376/19:05 LlH23(6027)
2023-02-05 EFZHO[ K| |00 953,140 12,371,516(19:08 AloH23H(6027)
2023-02-06 ELHO|A]| Zoo 1,953,140 14,324,65610:27 7| 928 (2874)
2023-02-06 EFEHO[ K| 200 1,953,140 16,277,796/12:25 SH23(1766)
2023-02-06 ELHO|A]| |00 1,953,140 18,230,93618:46 = 21 234(9614)
2023-02-06 EFEHO[ K| gtoo 1,953,140 20,184,076(21:57 AoH23(4912)
2023-02-07 ELHO|A| 400 976,570 21,160,646/08:16 LloH23(3384)
2023-02-07 EFEHO[ K| Zloo 980,000 22,140,646/09:56 S23(9535)
2023-02-07 EF 2 O[ K| 200 1,953,140 24,093,78613:29 A (5136)
2023-02-07 EFEHO[ K| 0loo 1,953,140 26,046,926(16:34 71712 3(0032)
2023-02-07 EF2HO[ K| Htoo 1,953,140 28,000,06623:12 =3 23(8060)
2023-02-07 EFSHO[ K| goo 1,953,140 29,953,20623:12 = 81 2%4(0073)
2023-02-08 NEHS - 7HY| 26,900 29,926,306(12:48 AaZ2HE
2023-02-08 FEEHE 2712 4,800 29,921,506(16:11 Nl e
2023-02-08 CHA QAUX|SQIOE 60,300 29,861,206(18:14 283
2023-02-09 EFSHO[ K| oo 1,953,140 31,814,346(09:00 o238 (7715)
2023-02-09 NEHE FASAMEAE 150,000 31,664,346[11:40 AaZ2HE
2023-02-09 H3ZIE FABAIM R 97,902 31,566,444[11:42 Nl e
2023-02-09 NEHS FASANMEAEZ 150,000 31,716,444[11:43 A= Z2HE
2023-02-09 CHA FAQAIM AR 179,000 31,537,444[11:45 3Es
2023-02-09 HAZE [ 50,000 31,487,444[12:04 AaZ2HE
2023-02-09 M3zt FAQAM AR 38,500 31,448,944[12:06 Nl
2023-02-09 CHA| FARAL M 23,300 31,425,644[12:15 8=
2023-02-09 H3ZIE FADAIM AR 14,900 31,410,744[12:29 Nl e
2023-02-09 HAZE NEYEEER 5,450 31,405,294[12:30 AaZ2HE
2023-02-09 LEHE FADAIM AR 10,000 31,395,294[12:32 Nl
2023-02-09 CHA| MEEEAR 107,800 31,287,494[15:19 8=
2023-02-09 EFSH O[] Zo0o 3,000,000 34,287,494[15:55 MotE 21523
2023-02-09 A oie[HHAEZH 38,300 34,249,194[16:08 283
2023-02-09 CHA So+H H 94,790 34,154,404[16:33 sEs
2023-02-09 CHA o+ A 6,990 34,147,414[16:35 8=
2023-02-09 B EEE EHHEHO Y 123,810 34,023,604[18:22 Nl
2023-02-10 CHA 7123 570,590 33,453,014[12:06 8=
2023-02-10 LEHE JIEEEE 44,000 33,409,01412:08 ANEZHE
2023-02-10 CHA| S+ A 91,830 33,317,184[17:51 8=
2023-02-11 FEEE SR 24,000 33,293,184[10:01 A= EHE
2023-02-11 HAFIE R ER 12,900 33,280,284[10:17 A= Z2HE
2023-02-11 FEES HEdFea 86,000 33,194,284[10:33 Nl
2023-02-11 L& SIMOE 29,950 33,164,334[14:32 &=
2023-02-11 CH % Z2g= 18,000 33,146,334[14:34 3Es
2023-02-11 FEHE EREEEETE 100,000 33,046,334[14:36 A= ZHE
2023-02-11 CHA]| SlsAsA Y 7,000 33,039,334[14:45 3Es
2023-02-12 FEHE ESIvINESEI = 50,000 32,989,334[13:44 a3 2N %
2023-02-13 CHA (Fsd8ds 200,000 32,789,334[11:49 S8
2023-02-13 HAFE FCIAERIFS 14,000 32,775,334[12:51 A= Z2HE
2023-02-13 HAFE (F)=HH0 20,900 32,754,434|12:54 A= EHE
2023-02-13 HIFIE (F)=44lo 23,200 32,731,234[12:55 ANSEHE
2023-02-13 LEHE (2540 8,800 32,722,434[12:57 A= EHE
2023-02-13 CHA| CHIRE 160,000 32,562,434[15:40 8=
2023-02-13 FEEE EERYE! 30,000 32,532,434[16:45 A= EHE
2023-02-13 HZFIE TREEES 127,000 32,405,434[17:43 Az ZHE
2023-02-13 HMAFIE FHLYF)EM 27,100 32,378,334[21:22 e Z2HE
2023-02-14 THA] ZEolOfE 12,100 32,366,234|10:47 Sds
2023-02-14 HAItE A 2ITH(smilda) 62,200 32,304,034[14:40 NEEL
2023-02-14 CHA| SIMOE 10,800 32,293,234[16:59 sE=
2023-02-14 CHA =AY 38,000 32,255,234[17:02 sEs
2023-02-15 CMS SICHAE A H[A 32,900 32,222,334[04:03 sE=
2023-02-15 CMS EEEEREES 32,900 32,189,434[04:03 sEs
2023-02-15 SELEPHE StLiBCH 3 gt 2,700 32,192,134[08:12 O{ O =LY
2023-02-15 CHA SOwH 2™ 4,600 32,187,534[11:25 sEs
2023-02-15 LEHS =YL &S 62,000 32,125,534]13:00 MN=ZHE
2023-02-15 CHA| o2[HAEZ Y 54,600 32,070,934[16:27 sEs
2023-02-15 NEHE NICEZ XT3 AF 1,500 32,069,434[19:24 A= Z2HE




2023-02-16 CHA ZO#H 2™ 12,780 32,056,654[10:16 sEs |
2023-02-16 WES] EEE 802,900 31,253,754[11:43 8=
2023-02-16 EFSHO[ K| 4oo 2,000,000 33,253,754[16:05 MoE 3135 %2((3469)
2023-02-16 CHA SIMOE 52,800 33,200,954[18:27 sE=
2023-02-16 CHA SHEOE 3,600 33,197,354[18:27 sEs
2023-02-16 oA EXEEEEE] 70,500 33,126,854|20:24 38s
2023-02-16 FEHS SO0IE 60,550 33,066,304[22:23 Nerk e
2023-02-16 HAFIE EREREEREE 17,800 33,048,504[22:29 A= Z4HE
2023-02-17 SILPHE StLtBCH| A8t 3,150 33,051,654[08:11 CEEAE
2023-02-17 NEES SIMEZECEYS 12,200 33,039,454[13:22 A= 2HE
2023-02-17 FEHS SIHEZEEYS 25,000 33,014,454[13:24 ek
2023-02-17 HAFIE B ESE RS 38,630 32,975,824[20:13 N L
2023-02-17 CHA e[ HHAEZ S 54,600 32,921,224[20:29 slEs
2023-02-18 CHA NZ%= 20,000 32,901,224|14:04 245
2023-02-18 CHA Zo+H 2™ 2,300 32,898,924[14:10 slEs
2023-02-18 e A 99,000 32,799,924[14:23 ANSZEHE
2023-02-19 ELHO|A]| [s[e]e} 1,100,000 33,899,924|10:35 <2 23(5669)
2023-02-19 CHA]| rEIHr71|52§ = 56,000 33,843,924[11:43 sE=s
2023-02-19 CHA| Fiwz 84 29,000 33,814,924[12:24 B
2023-02-19 HAFIE [GEEER 61,500 33,753,424[12:33 A3 71X1I$
2023-02-19 H3ZIE (F=GH90 27,400 33,726,024[13:00 A= EHE
2023-02-19 NEES (2690 10,000 33,716,024[13:02 Nl e
2023-02-19 FEES ZEIERGER 6,000 33,710,024[13:06 Aa2HE
2023-02-19 CHA]| SO+H A 19,330 33,690,694[14:30 28
2023-02-20 ELHO|A]| gloo 1,320,000 35,010,694(08:54 A5H23(4912)
2023-02-20 EFAIIE HH7E 34,600 34,976,094[12:12 FERIE
2023-02-20 EFAFFFE EES 27,000 34,949,094(12:12 S EME
2023-02-20 NEES A=k 56,000 34,893,094[13:30 Nl e
2023-02-20 FEES S 1,000 34,892,094[13:34 AaZ2HE
2023-02-20 M3zt FwEd 33,200 34,858,894[13:46 Nl
2023-02-20 CHA oie[HHAEZE 16,900 34,841,994[14:06 slEs
2023-02-20 CHA SIS 35ILIE 69,850 34,772,144|14:22 345
2023-02-20 ELHO|A| oo 1,320,000 36,092,144(16:32 AlI5H23(6543)
2023-02-20 EFSHO[ K| Hoo 660,000 36,752,144[17:22 Aloh2 3 (7623)
2023-02-20 ELHO|A]| 0loo 1,100,000 37,852,144|17:27 <223 (2167)
2023-02-20 EfO[A| stoo 660,000 38,512,144(17:44 412 (2068)
2023-02-20 NEHS SHolS 80,000 38,432,144[19:17 AaZ2HE
2023-02-20 EFSHO[ K| oo 1,100,000 39,532,144[19:38 Aloh2 3 (7715)
2023-02-20 EF 2 O[ K| Zo0 1,320,000 40,852,144(20:04 <223 (3881)
2023-02-20 FEHE SOIE 107,650 40,744,494[21:31 Nl e
2023-02-20 ELHO|A| 0]00 1,320,000 42,064,494|22:43 = 01 23(2592)
2023-02-21 R KT0965599702 4,710 42,059,784[03:51 sEs
2023-02-21 EF2HO[ K| Zoo 550,000 42,609,784[07:38 7|22 (2874)
2023-02-21 mE] Tf2EfAEZR S 42,700 42,567,084[08:15 sEs
2023-02-21 CHA| =dAet= 156,000 42,411,084[10:48 8=
2023-02-21 FEHE TSRS 115,000 42,296,084[11:08 Nl e
2023-02-21 ELHO|A| Zoo 660,000 42,956,084[11:20 AI5H234(3384)
2023-02-21 H3ZIE TEAY 50,000 42,906,084[12:02 ANSEHE
2023-02-21 NEHS 7t &5 10,300 42,895,784[12:29 A= Z2HE
2023-02-21 CHA 20+ A 4,600 42,891,184|14:21 2Es
2023-02-21 CHA BHEYS 45,000 42,846,184[15:38 283
2023-02-21 EFH O[] Z00 1,100,000 43,946,184[21:10 22| 2%(0790)
2023-02-21 ELH O A| 200 1,320,000 45,266,184[21:36 S22 (1766)
2023-02-21 H3IZIE NICEZXCH3 A 6,000 45,260,184|23:24 A2 EHE
2023-02-22 ELH O A]| 00 1,320,000 46,580,184[02:25 A2 (5136)
2023-02-22 EF4O[ K| Z00 1,100,000 47,680,184[09:04 717124 3(0032)
2023-02-22 EF2HO[ K| 0joo 1,100,000 48,780,184(09:14 < 2|23 (9801)
2023-02-22 EFSHO[ K| 0joo 1,100,000 49,880,184[10:04 22| 23(4783)
2023-02-22 ELHO[A]| Z00 1,100,000 50,980,184[11:16 CH22(0017)
2023-02-22 CHA SHENY 4,905,000 46,075,184[12:58 3Es
2023-02-22 CHA| Ny 1,000,000 45,075,184[12:59 |715
2023-02-22 H3ZE HESSE)HY 61,500 45,013,684[14:08 N L
2023-02-22 EE o 4,900,000 40,113,684[14:08 &=
2023-02-22 g B 2,230,000 37,883,684[14:08 sEs
2023-02-22 EE o 4,900,000 32,983,684[14:09 8=
2023-02-22 HAFIE QEREEHS 38,950 32,944,734[14:47 Nl
2023-02-22 CHA| LRI 300,000 32,644,734[15:39 sEs
2023-02-22 EFSHO[ K| gtoo 1,100,000 33,744,734[16:41 AloH23H(0097)
2023-02-22 CHA| ) ER B3 20,000 33,724,734[16:50 8=
2023-02-22 EfHO[A| 0]00 1,100,000 34,824,734[18:46 7| 1234 (1859)
2023-02-22 ELH O A]| 4oo 550,000 35,374,734[19:14 AIoH23(7623)
2023-02-22 EFSHO[ K| 0loo 1,320,000 36,694,734[19:41 = B123(7775)
2023-02-22 R 0loo 1,100,000 37,794,734[21:39 = 21 23(5809)
2023-02-23 EFH O[ K| 200 1,100,000 38,894,734[08:09 X9 ==3(7303)
2023-02-23 ELH O] A| 00 1,100,000 39,994,734[08:25 AI5H234(9448)
2023-02-23 EFSHO[ K| Hoo 1,320,000 41,314,734[08:40 <2 22(7861)
2023-02-23 ELH O] A| Zloo 550,000 41,864,734[09:05 SH23(9535)
2023-02-23 EFSHO[ K| |00 1,100,000 42,964,734[09:14 = 01 2%4(9614)
2023-02-23 ELH O] A| 100 1,100,000 44,064,734[09:15 AI5H23(3567)
2023-02-23 EFSHO[ K| 200 550,000 44,614,734[09:54 MoE 313 %2((9994)
2023-02-23 ELH O] A| oo 1,320,000 45,934,734[10:52 =21 23(0073)
2023-02-23 EFSHO[ K| Moo 1,100,000 47,034,734[12:10 717129 3(0032)
2023-02-23 CHA| ZEAF0 350,000 46,684,734[13:37 sE=
2023-02-23 CHA]| SKEZCH 8,250 46,676,484[13:37 S8




2023-02-23 CHA| (A 0IE| 198,490 46,477,994 slEs
2023-02-23 FEES FAIANEEF 97,000 46,380,994 A=Z2HE
2023-02-23 EFSHO[ K| 200 1,100,000 47,480,994 =3 2%4(8060)
2023-02-23 EFZHO[ K| oo 710,000 48,190,994 Alot23(6543)
2023-02-24 = 281z 35,521,681 12,669,313 sEs
2023-02-24 CHA NS 2,070,020 10,599,293 8=
2023-02-24 CHA| Z00 1,100,000 11,699,293 DHIAHWZ(ADIEE)
2023-02-24 EL O] A| =00 300,000 11,999,293 AI5H23(6543)
2023-02-24 EFSHO[ K| Zloo 1,100,000 13,099,293 =3 2%(9535)
2023-02-24 EFSHO[ K| stoo 1,100,000 14,199,293 S23(5746)
2023-02-24 EFSHO[ K| |00 1,000,000 15,199,293 Aot 3(6027)
2023-02-24 EfH O] A| {00 100,000 15,299,293 Alo23(6027)
2023-02-27 SHLEZLE StLiBCKHI 2 3,150 15,302,443 O] O] = Cf
2023-02-27 SILEZE SILIBCH 3 400 15,302,843 O O] = Cf
2023-02-27 CHA <F>NAR 54,000 15,248,843 slEs
2023-02-27 =1 O[Rt=2ls 94,228 15,154,615 Hana CBS
2023-02-28 EldSS Hgoo 479,000 14,675,615 Hana CBS

2 75,756,930 63,618,101




